

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 1 : 14-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		10163		
Modi Properties Private Limited,, SY NO-82/1 MALLAPUR NACHARAM GSTIN : 36AABCM4761E1ZM				Invoice Date.		10-02-2020		
				PO No.		65332		
				PO Date.		01-02-2020		
				Req ID		55090		
				Req Date		31-01-2020		
				Loc Req No		11464		
	Description of Goods		HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3		39172390	2	199.00	398.00	18	71.64
2	7205 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft -			3	214.00	642.00	18	115.56
3	10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In -		39174000	3	53.00	159.00	18	28.62
4	10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3 In - nos		39174000	4	44.00	176.00	18	31.68
5	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos		39174000	10	12.00	120.00	18	21.60
6	7211 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 6ft - 3			2	150.00	300.00	18	54.00
7	10027 - Plumbing - PVC - Tee with door - 3 In - nos		3917	4	65.00	260.00	18	46.80
8	10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos			4	23.00	92.00	18	16.56
	3"							
9	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos		39174000	4	57.00	228.00	18	41.04
10	7190 - Plumbing - PVC - Cleansing pipe - 3 In - nos			2	89.00	178.00	18	32.04
11	7184 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 3 In -		39174000	8	38.00	304.00	18	54.72
12	10245 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer Bush - 3 in x 1			5	28.00	140.00	18	25.20
13								
14								
15								
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		2,997.00		539.46
		269.73	269.73	Total Invoice Amount		3,536.46		
Rupees : Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Six and Paise Fourty Six Only.								

for Summit Sales LLP